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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 19 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
26.9.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 2:29.58 317
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 2:31.60 304
3. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 2:41.10 253
4. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 2:47.90 224
5. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 NEPTUN 2:49.63 217
6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 2:49.83 216
7. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 2:53.26 204

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 2:09.88 484
2. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 2:16.73 415
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 2:20.12 385
4. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 2:36.94 274

Open

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 2:00.82 601
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 NEPTUN 2:06.59 523
3. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 2:09.15 492
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 2:09.88 484
5. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 2:16.73 415
6. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 2:20.12 385
7. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 2:22.27 368
8. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 2:26.92 334
9. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 2:29.58 317

10. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 2:31.60 304
11. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 2:36.01 279
12. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 2:36.94 274
13. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 2:39.13 263
14. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 2:41.10 253
15. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 2:47.90 224
16. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 NEPTUN 2:49.63 217
17. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 2:49.83 216
18. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 2:53.26 204


